2
Airports
Banks
Hospitals
Universities
Hotels
Restaurant &

Selection Chart
8
Model Nominal
Tonnage
Pump FAN Weights
Water Flow
Rate(GPM)
Nozzle
Head(ft)
Motor Power
(HP)
Air Flow
Rate(CFM) Dia.(cm) Net (kg) Opr.(kg)
SRFCT-8 8 27.7 4.3 0.25 3000 60 58 129
SRFCT-10 10 35.2 4.3 0.25 3150 60 60 151
SRFCT-15 15 42 5.2 0.5 6300 80 109 250
SRFCT-20 20 70.4 5.4 0.5 7150 80 114 268
SRFCT-25 25 87 6 0.5 7740 80 121 340
SRFCT-30 30 103 6.8 1 8450 80 168 380
SRFCT-40 40 139.5 6.8 1 9500 90 180 435
SRFCT-50 50 169.3 7.4 1.5 11200 90 225 540
SRFCT-60 60 204 8 2 14600 117 371 662
SRFCT-80 80 275 8 2 17800 117 410 771
SRFCT-90 90 310 10 3 22100 117 453 877
SRFCT-100 100 334 10 3 24500 117 518 996
SRFCT-125 125 430 11 4 27900 150 615 1326
SRFCT-150 150 516 11 4 30200 150 702 1434
SRFCT-175 175 602 13 4 33400 180 903 2513
SRFCT-200 200 689 14 5.5 48000 180 1044 2654
SRFCT-225 225 773 14 5.5 57800 180 1185 2796
SRFCT-250 250 862 15 7.5 66700 240 1297 3914
SRFCT-300 300 1021 15 7.5 77600 240 1496 4114
SRFCT-350 350 1205 16 7.5 84100 240 1617 5076
SRFCT-400 400 1387 16 10 91200 240 1860 5319
SRFCT-450 450 1561 17 15 107100 326 1987 7442
SRFCT-500 500 1738 17 15 120200 326 2031 7756
Table 1
Technical Data
9